
px

4−10

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10

210

310

410

p
dN

/d
x

SLD
Herwig 7.2.1 default
Pythia 8.315 default
Vincia 2.3.01_8.243 default

91.2 GeV ee */Z (Hadronic)γ

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 1

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(SLD_2004_I630327)

Charged particle scaled Momentum, c events

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8
px

1

R
at

io
 to

 S
LD

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


